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Mon/Wed/Alt Fri Topic

Wed, Jun 26 Introduction and Safety

Fri, Jun 28 Measurements 1

Mon, Jul 1 Density and Specific Gravity 2

Wed, Jul 3 Calorimetry 3

Mon, Jul 8 Properties of Organic Compounds 4

Wed, Jul 10 Reactions of Copper 5

Fri, Jul 12 Organic Reactions 6

Mon, Jul 15 Carbohydrate Tests 7

Wed, Jul 17 Gases 8
 

Mon, Jul 22 Solubility 9

Wed, Jul 24 Making Solutions 10

Fri, Jul 26 Electrolytes & 11
Acid/Base Titration 12

Mon, Jul 29 Amino Acids & Proteins 13

Wed, Jul 31 Final Exam

Term III Session 3


